Robustel R2110   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
KEY FEATURES
Supports WWAN, WAN, WLAN link
backup and ICMP detection
Supports cold backup , warm backup and
load balancing
RobustOS + SDK + App

©2019 Guangzhou Robustel LTD.
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R2110-4L
Router Type LTE Router LTE-A Router
Air Interface LTE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA
/ CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO)
LTE-A /LTE /WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+
/TD-SCDMA
Frequency Bands AU: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28, B40
EU: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B31, B38/B40
US: B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, B41
JP: B1/B3/B8/B9/B18/B19/B21/B28, B41
CN: B1/B3, B38/B39/B40/B41
APAC: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B18/B19/B21/B28/B38-B41
4G* NA/EMEA: B1-B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B20/B25/B26/B29/B30/B41
3G WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+:
B1/B2/B5/B6/B8/B9/B19
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39